Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Azmedics SARL

Office Building 3151 2nd Floor

Aylout Street
Mansourieh
Beirut
Lebanon

Item Reference

0110040
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany

0110022
Tariff 9019209000
CoO United States

INS

PPUPS7

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address
Azmedics SARL

Aylout Street
Mansourieh
Beirut
Lebanon

Quotation QVYM158585

Office Building 3151 2nd Floor

Contact Name

: Darine Choufany

Contact Tel : 0096170167845
Account CiD22121
Customer Reference 20082584KG2
Date 23 Sep 2025
Priority 3
Valid until 01 Oct 2025
Priced In Euros
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CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Azmedics, Lebanon * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Description

Viamed Oxygen Sensor R-30V

Teledyne Sensor R-22MED

Insurance

UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

32x32x32cm
1.5kg

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity
10

Unit

56.00

37.70

11.50

118.11

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:

Total Vat:
Total:

Total

560.00

188.50

11.50

118.11

878.11

0.00
878.11



